
Profile 

 
1.  Name :  Ngamkholien Chiru 

2.  Department :  Philosophy 

3.  Designation :  Associate Professor 

4.  Date of Joining :  20-02-2002 

5.  Phone Numbers :  8974494427 

6.  E-mail id. :  viruscare064@gmail.com 

7.  Educational Qualifications:  

Qualification  Title/Course University/College Year 

Ph.D    

Post Graduate M.A. Philosophy NEHU 1996 

Under Graduate B.A. Philosophy Hons. NEHU 1994 

XII HSSLC BOSEM 1990 

X HSLC BOSEM 1988 

Any other    

8.  Positions Held / Career Profile :  Associate Professor 

9.  Teaching Experience :  21 yrs. 

10.  Area of Specialization :  General Philosophy 

11.  Courses and Subjects Taught : 

Courses Subjects 

Under Graduate Philosophy 

 

12.   Publications: Journals/Book/Book Chapters 

SL 

No. 

Title ISSN/ISBN 

No. 

Impact 

Factor 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

 



8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

15    

16    

 Book Chapter   

1    

 

13.   Conference/Symposia/Workshops Attended /Organised  

SL No. Titles Year International/National/

State Level 

1 International Conference on Ethnicity in Myanmar 2017 International Level 

2 5 days workshop on evaluation and question setting 

of University and College 

2017 State Level 

3 National Conference on Skill Development 2018 National Level 

4 National Seminar on 7th ROP, UGC 2018 State Level 

5 National Seminar on New Education Policy 2020 National Level 

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

15    

 

 

 

 

 



14.  Staff training/ Development Programmes Attended Organised by University/other 

Institutions: Staff:  

Refresher Courses / 

Orientation 

Programmes 

 

HRD Programmes 1. 

2. 

UGC- Faculty 

Improvement 

programmes 

1.  

2. 

Staff training by 

University/other 

Institutions 

 

 

15.  Participation in Curriculum Restructuring: 

i. 

ii. 

16. Corporate Participation at the College Level: 

i.  

ii.  

iii.      

17.  Areas of Interest: 

Academic   

Non 

Academic 

 

 

18. Any Other:  

(SAMPLE) Any other activities not mentioned in above can write in this column. 

i. Examiner in Physics for 1st, 3rd and 5th Semester Examination, 2019  (Nov). 

ii. External Examiner in Physics Practical for 1st, 3rd and 5th Semester Examination, 2021 at 

Lilong Haoreibi College, Lilong.  




